
$26,000,000 - 215 Plantation Club Dr, Kapalua
MLS® #402601 

$26,000,000
4 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 8,186 sqft
Residential on 4.35 Acres

Plantation Estates, Kapalua, HI

Enjoy a luxury wellness private resort, fully
furnished without 6 years of planning and
construction offered at less than replacement
cost. Possibly the finest compound in
Hawaii.Â Perfect Feng Shui at 2+1+5=8.Â 
Adjoining 2 acre buildable lot is included.
Unique location on Maui with views of Molokai,
Lanai and the Au'au channel where the whales
come to winter and calve.Â  Located in
Plantation Estates Lot Owners Association, a
gated community with 100 similar owners
across from Kapalua resort, 5 star restaurants,
DT Fleming beach, Ritz-Carlton, Plantation
Golf Course #23 in U.S. 6700+ main house
one level fully ADA accessible. Private master
suite with dressing/make-up area and lounging
area, clothing, shoe and purse closet, big
screens, whirlpool. Over $3 million in custom
furniture, tableware, linens, artwork, and
decorating. Control 4, Starlink, total 4 BR, 5 full
Bath + 2 Â½ bath:Â  Main house 3 BR with full
baths + 2 powder rooms. Pool house 1
BR/bath + professional Pilates studio. 3 wood
burning fireplaces + wood pizza oven, 4 ice
makers, outdoor kitchen, Wolf, Subzero, Miele
appliances. 5 car dual height garage. Heated
22 x 60 iridescent tiled salt water pool + 8
person spa + cold plunge. Travertine decks,
30 ft. palm trees, ginger, heather,
bougainvillea. Mature landscaping - no waiting
15 years. Fruit orchard with citrus +
pomegranate.

Built in 2009



Essential Information

MLS® # 402601

Price $26,000,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 7.00

Square Footage 8,186

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 4.35

Year Built 2009

Type Residential

Sub-Type SF w/Det Ohana or Cottage

Status Active

Community Information

Address 215 Plantation Club Dr

Area Kapalua

Subdivision Plantation Estates

City Kapalua

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Amenities

Utilities Cable Connected

Parking Carport, Garage

# of Garages 5

View Ocean

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Entry, Storage, Dining Area, Eat-in Kitchen, Storage Room

Cooling Central Air, Ohana Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler



Lot Description Gentle Slope

Roof Monier Tile/Tile

Foundation Basement, Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed June 17th, 2024

Days on Market 457

Zoning Agricultural

HOA Fees 1582

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Compass-W

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


